10-14
1
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
5
3U cPCI
Platform
s

  • Storage: –55°C to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.36mm)
Ordering Information
COM Express™ Module with Intel® Core™2 Duo
Processor and GME965/ICH8-M ChipsetCOM 840
Features
	 Up to 4GB DDR2 memory
	 True PICMG COM ExpressTM COM.0 compliance
	 PCI Express, SATA II
	 ACPI 2.0 with S3 support
	 PCI Express x16 graphics (on baseboard)
	 50% thicker PCB
Model Number Description/Configuration
COM-840-R-32 COM 840, 1.6GHz Core™2 Duo CPU, 4MB L2 Cache, PCI
Express,  PCI, LPC
COM-840-R-12 COM 840, 1.06GHz ULV Core™2 Duo CPU, 4MB L2
Cache, PCI Express, PCI, LPC, 2 SODIMM sockets
COM-840-R-11 COM 840, 1.06GHz ULV Core™2 Duo CPU, 4MB L2
Cache, PCI Express, PCI, LPC, 1 SODIMM socket
COM-840-L-32 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-32 Module, 2GB RAM, software,
documentation, COM Express Baseboard, heatsink w/ fan)
COM-840E-L-32 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-32 Module, 2GB RAM, software,
documentation, EBX Baseboard, heatsink w/ fan)
COM-840E-L-12 1.06GHz QuickStart Kit (R-12 Module, 2GB RAM, software,
documentation, EBX Baseboard, heatsink w/ fan)